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	2024年清流县粮食购销有限公司招聘人员01岗考试成绩汇总表

	名次
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩

	1
	俞  悦
	QLLSGX113001001
	62.0 
	81.9
	71.95

	2
	廖小媛
	QLLSGX113001003
	62.0 
	81.48
	71.74

	3
	刘  昕
	QLLSGX113001004
	60.0 
	80.88
	70.44


	2024年清流县粮食购销有限公司招聘人员02岗考试成绩汇总表

	名次
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	体能测试成绩
	技能测试成绩
（笔试成绩×50%+体能测试成绩×50%）
	面试成绩
	综合成绩

	1
	赵少华
	QLLSGX113002027
	70.0 
	94.5 
	82.25 
	82.88
	82.57

	2
	李金海
	QLLSGX113002001
	68.0 
	97.5 
	82.75 
	78.82
	80.79

	3
	邹  键
	QLLSGX113002004
	70.0 
	94.0 
	82.00 
	78.66
	80.33





